OPTImizer2™
INCON’s OM2D uses patented technology
to continuously monitor circuit breaker
performance and SF6 density.  The OPTImizer2
provides business critical information, allowing
you to plan cost-effective maintenance and to
reduce random failure.
n	 T & D breakers 38-765kV

5/16 in dia. (8mm) 5/16 in dia. (8mm)
3/8 in 9.5mm
4-1/8 in
(104.8mm)
5-5/8 in
(143mm)
Circuit Breaker Wear
and Condition Monitor
OPTImizer2
Model OM2 CB Monitor
Model OM2D CB Monitor with SF6 Density
ACCESSORIES
Model CT-20 CT Pickup Coil 20 Amps
Model CT-30 CT Pickup Coil 30 Amps
Model CT-50 CT Pickup Coil 50 Amps
Model CT-100 CT Pickup Coil 100 Amps
Model CT-160 CT Pickup Coil 160 Amps
Model CT-250 CT Pickup Coil 250 Amps
Model CT-400 CT Pickup Coil 400 Amps
Model CT-800 CT Pickup Coil 800 Amps
Model DSDP SF6 Density Sensor, Digital,
G3/8 Parallel Thread
DSDN SF6 Digital Sensor 3/8”
NPT Thread